PIVOT FOLDING POCKET DOOR - MAX.18 KG
Furniture Fitting
Doors can be pivoted by 90° and slid into the side of furniture cabinets
PIVOT FOLDING POCKET DOOR
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ø40mm
46mm
10mm
65mm
13mm
114mm
46MM
46MM
3MM
5MM
46MM
46MM
Door Height :
Door Height :
1500mm
-
2500mm
≤ 1500mm
Door thickness :
16-28mm
• Door Height : 600-2500mm
• Cabinet Depth : 350-650mm
• Door Width : 300-650mm
• Door Thickness : 16-28mm
• Door Weight : Max. 18kg/ door
Item Code Descriptions
11.FSD.28.14 Pocket Slide 14’’/ 350MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.16 Pocket Slide 16’’/ 400MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.18 Pocket Slide 18’’/ 450MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.20 Pocket Slide 20’’/ 500MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.22 Pocket Slide 22’’/ 550MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.24 Pocket Slide 24’’/ 600MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
11.FSD.28.26 Pocket Slide 26’’/ 650MM with 2 PCS Soft Close Hinge
46MM
46MM
3MM
5MM
46MM
46MM
Door Height :
Door Height :
1500mm
-
2500mm
≤ 1500mm
177